Kanton St.Gallen
Bildungsdepartement

St.Gallische Kantonsschulen
Gymnasium
Aufnahmepriifung 2024

Franzosisch

Dauer: 90 Minuten

Kandidatennummer:

Geburtsdatum:

Korrigiert von:

Prifungsteil

Teil A Horen und Sehen

Teil B Lesen

Teil C Sprache im Fokus 1

Teil D Sprache im Fokus 2

Teil E Schreiben

Punktzahl total

Note

Punkte

20

20

20

20

20

100




